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Technical Information of TC35679FSG-002

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Sensitivity

Protocol

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Memory Size

Data Rate (Max)

Current - Receiving

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Tape & Reel (TR)

18V~36V

-93dBm

Bluetooth v4.2
Tape & Reel (TR)

-40°C ~ 85°C

3.3mA

TC35679FSG-002

TC35679FSG-002
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
V4.2 BLUETOOTH SMART IC IMPLEMEN

500 pcs in stock
TC35679FSG-002.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available
Type

Serial Interfaces

RF Family/Standard
Power - Output
Package / Case
Modulation
Frequency

Current - Transmitting

TC35679FSG-002 Details PDF

TOSHIBA

Leading Innovation >>>»

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

V4.2 BLUETOOTH SMART IC IMPLEMEN

500

TxRx + MCU

IC, SPI, UART

Bluetooth

0dBm

60-VFQFN Exposed Pad

2.4GHz

3.3mA

TC35679FSG-002 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TC35679FSG-002 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TC35679FSG-002 Toshiba

Semiconductor and Storage with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TC35679FSG-002 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TC35679FSG-002
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TC35679FSG-002 Stock

TC35679FSG-002 Inventory

Inquiry TC35679FSG-002

TC35679FSG-002 Datasheet

Part Number

TC35678FXG-002(EL)

TC358541FG

TC35678FXG-002,EL

TC35678FSG-002

TC35823F

TC358705XBG(EL)

TC3583

TC3582B

TC35675XBG-001(EL)

TC35667FSG-006(EL)

TC358720XBG

TC35815CF

TC35662XBG

TC35854AFG

TC35662IXBG(EL)

TC35667FTG-005(EL)

TC358705XBG

TC358721XBG

TC35661SBG-501,EL

TC35676FSG-001(EL)

TC35679FSG-002 Price

TC35679FSG-002 Image

TC35679FSG-002 Digikey

Download TC35679FSG-002 Datasheet

Description

V4.2 BLUETOOTH SMART IC IMPLEMEN

TC358541FG TOSHIBA

V4.2 BLUETOOTH SMART IC IMPLEMEN

V4.2 BLUETOOTH SMART IC IMPLEMEN

TC35823F TOSHIBA

TC358705XBG(EL) TOSHIBA

TC3583 TC

TC3582B Original

COMBO WIRELESS CHIP SUPPORTING B

BLUETOOTH V4.1 LOW ENERGY STANDA

TC358720XBG TOSHIBA

TC35815CF TOSHIBA

TC35662XBG TOSHIBA

TC35854AFG TOSHIBA

COMBO WIRELESS CHIP SUPPORTING W

BLUETOOTH V4.1 LOW ENERGY STANDA

TC358705XBG TOSHIBA

TC358721XBG TOSHIBA

IC RF TXRX BLUETOOTH 64-FBGA

BLUETOOTH SMART IC WITH INTEGRAT

Storage

Supplier TC35679FSG-002

TC35679FSG-002 Picture

Manufacturer

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

TOSHIBA

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

TOSHIBA

TOSHIBA

TC

Original

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

TOSHIBA

TOSHIBA

TOSHIBA

TOSHIBA

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

TOSHIBA

TOSHIBA

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

TC35679FSG-002 Electronics

Manufacturer Toshiba Semiconductor and

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

24 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

10 pcs

286 pcs

50 pcs

45 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

18976 pcs

200 pcs

11000 pcs

20 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1702 pcs

967 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

TC35679FSG-002 Components
Order TC35679FSG-002 Online

TC35679FSG-002 PDF
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